Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Electrical System
- 3895lm (40W)
  6180lm (60W)
  7845lm (80W)

Di�user
Mounting Accessories
Ordering Example:AS6-100-408-UNV-DMX-40-STD-BLK-SUM
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD10
WLM*
YKM
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Wall Mount
Yoke Mount
*Wall Mount DMX wiring is through
 2 DMX Positive / Negative wires
Atria 6 - Standard
2020 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 5
1 Wall Mount DMX does not include XLR / RJ45 sockets
OUT1  Outdoor Rating
NAT2  Natatorium Rating
1 Outdoor rating: Coating and wiring will be
  changed to high UV resistant and corrosion
  resistant materials for long term operation in
  outdoor environments.
2 Natatorium rating: Coating and sealant will be
  changed to high corrosion resistant materials
  to prevent damage from long term exposure to
  chlorine vapors.
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV.
  Applicable for unstable mains or
  facilities using highpower machineries.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output
  with di�user  (-20% with WD; -12% with
  other degrees).
BLK     Black
WHT    White
SPD1
DF2
Surge Protector
Di�user
Finish Mounting
25        25º
40        40º
60        60º
WD*     WIDE
Beam Angle Accessories Rating
Ordering Example:AS6-100-408-UNV-STV-40-BLK-SUM-OUT
SUM
WLM
ST2
ST4
AD10
Surface Mount
Wall Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
STV
Atria 6 - Outdoor/Natatorium
2020 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 3
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable mains or
  facilities using high power machineries.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output of -30%.
3 Please factor in change in lumen output with di�user
  (-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees)
SPV
DMX
DMX(RJ45)
DALI
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD10
YKM
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Yoke Mount
SPD1
EMP
CB2
DF3
Surge Protector
Remote Emergency Pack
Cross Ba�e
Di�user
Mounting
TNW      2700K - 6500K Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
DALI dims to 10%
Dimming
Accessories
Ordering Example:AS6-60-TNW-UNV-DMX-40-GLR-WHT-AD10
TNW
2020 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 5
Atria 6 - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable mains or
  facilities using high power machineries.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output with di�user
  (-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees).
DMX
DMX(RJ45)
50             50W
100         100W
SPD1
DF2
Surge Protector
Di�user
Mounting
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
Accessories
Ordering Example:AS6-100-308C-U-DMX-60-STD-B-SUM
308C      3000K / CRI85
+RGB
308C U
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD10
YKM
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Yoke Mount
           W+RGB
U         120-277V
60        60º
WD*     WIDE
Atria 6 - W + RGB
 2019 V1.4  |  Page 2 of 4
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable mains or
  facilities using high power machineries.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output of -30%.
3 Please factor in change in lumen output with di�user
  (-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees)
SPD1
EMP
CB2
DF3
Surge Protector
Remote Emergency Pack
Cross Ba�e
Di�user
Accessories
SPV
DMX
DMX(RJ45)
DALI
Mounting
U         120-277V Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
DALI dims to 10%
Ordering Example:AS6-80-WDIM-U-DMX-40-STD-B-SUM
WDIM    1900K - 3000K
WDIM U
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD10
YKM
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Yoke Mount
Atria 6 - Warm Dim
 2020 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 4
*Tolerance±8%
Current Consumption
5500 lm3470 lm 6725 lm 8210 lm
5890 lm3710 lm 7620 lm 9130 lm
5780 lm3640 lm 7195 lm 8900 lm
6180 lm3895 lm 7845 lm 9250 lm
Beam Angle: 40°
CCT
3000K
3500K
2700K
80W60W40W 100W
4000K
Wattage 120V 277V
40W 0.37A 0.16A
0.24A
0.32A
0.40A
0.55A
0.73A
0.92A
60W
80W
100W
Wattage
Volt
Delivered Lumens*
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Speci�cation
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be e�ective immediately.
Ø6.4”
15”
Wall Mount Yoke Mount
Dimensions Mounting OptionsAppearance
STV . SPV . DMX
TRIAC . 3-Wire . ECOsystem
Surface Mount
Junction Box
(not included)
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
DMX Cable (XLR)
Stem
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy Swivel (+45°)
7.7”
9.5”
Atria 6 - Standard
2020 V1.0  |  Page 3 of 5
Wall Mount
Ø6.4”